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	№ с-ф
	Дата
	Поставщик 
	Счет затрат
	Сумма
	На затраты
	К вычету
	Процент распределе-ния

	54
	01.02.2019
	ООО «Радуга»
	26
	15 000
	2 560,50
	12 439,50
	82,93%

	5
	13.03.2019
	ООО «Солнышко»
	25
	25 600
	0,00
	25 600,00
	100,00%

	1а
	30.03.2019
	ООО «Лукоморье»
	44
	56 000
	9 559,20
	46 440,80
	82,93%

	 
	 
	 Итого
	 
	96 600
	12 119,70
	84 480,30
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бухгалтер 
	Монеткина
	Монеткина В. А.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


